[bookmark: _GoBack]РАСПИСАНИЕ ТВ уроков с 6 апреля по 10 апреля 2020 г.
	
	Понедельник 6 апреля
	Вторник 7 апреля
	Среда 8 апреля
	Четверг 9 апреля
	Пятница 10 апреля

	классы
	время
	уроки
	время
	уроки
	время
	уроки
	время
	уроки
	время
	уроки

	1
	9.00
9.10
	обучение
математика
	9.00
9.10
	математика
обучение
	9.00
9.10
	математика
обучение
	9.00
9.10
	обучение
познание мира
	9.00
9.10
	обучение
естествознание
	
	

	
2
	9.20
9.30
9.40
	математика
русский язык
казахский
	9.20
9.30

	русский язык
математика
	9.20
9.30
9.40
	русский
естествознание
казахский
	9.20
9.30

	познание мира
математика
	9.20
9.30

	русский язык
математика

	
3
	9.50
10.00
10.10
	математика
русский язык
казахский
	9.40
9.50

	математика
русский язык

	9.50
10.00
10.10
	математика
естествознание
казахский
	9.40
9.50
	русский язык
математика

	9.40
9.50

	математика
познание мира


	
4
	10.20
10.30
10.40
	математика
естествознание
казахский
	10.00
10.10

	русский язык
математика

	10.20
10.30
10.40
	русский язык
математика
казахский
	10.00
10.10

	познание мира
математика
	10.00
10.10

	математика
русский язык


	
5
	10.50
11.00

	русский язык
математика

	10.20
10.40
10.50
	математика
казахский
естествознание
	10.50
11.00
11.10
	русский язык
математика
история Каз-на
	10.20
10.30
10.40
	литература
математика
всем.история
	10.20
10.30
10.40
	математика
русский язык
естествознание

	
6
	11.20
11.30
11.40
	русский язык
математика
история Каз-на
	11.00
11.20
11.30
	математика
казахский
естествознание
	11.20
11.30

	русский язык
математика

	11.00
11.10
11.20
	литература
математика
всем.история
	10.50
11.00
11.10
	математика
русский язык
естествознание

	
7
	11.50
12.00
12.10
	русский язык
алгебра
география
	11.40
11.50
12.00
	геометрия
химия
казахский
	11.50
12.00
12.10
	алгебра
русский
биология
	11.40
11.50
12.00
	литература
физика
история Каз-на
	11.20
11.30
11.40
	русский язык
алгебра
всем. история

	
8
	12.20
12.30
12.40
	русский
физика
алгебра
	12.20
12.30
12.40
	литература
геометрия
казахский
	12.20
12.30
12.40
	алгебра
русский
география
	12.20
12.30
12.40
	история Каз-на
химия
всем. история
	11.50
12.00
12.10
	геометрия
алгебра
биология

	
9
	12.50
13.00
13.10
	физика
русский
алгебра
	13.00
13.10
13.30
	казахский
геометрия
биология
	12.50
13.00
13.10
	алгебра
русский
география
	13.00
13.10
13.20
	литература
история Каз-на
химия
	12.20
12.30
12.40
	геометрия
алгебра
биология

	
10
	13.20
13.30
13.40
13.50
	алгебра
литература
физика
химия
	13.40
13.50
14.00
14.10
	русский
литература
геометрия
биология
	13.20
13.30
13.40
13.50
	алгебра
казахский
история Каз-на
химия
	13.40
13.50
14.00

	русский
физика 
география
	13.10
13.20

	физика
всем. история

	
11
	14.00
14.10
14.20
14.30
	алгебра
казахский
история Каз-на
география
	14.20
14.30
14.40

	геометрия
физика
всем. история
	14.10
14.20
14.30
	алгебра
биология
химия
	14.20
14.30
14.40

	физика
русский
литература
	13.40
13.50
14.00

	химия
русский
биология

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



